Maharashtra Board

Maharashtra State Board for Secondary and Higher Secondary Education (MSBSHSE)
SSC Examination Results March- 2023
Detailed Mark Sheet

SEAT NUMBER:

A241552

MOTHER'S NAME:

DAMAYANTI

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
03 ENGLISH (15T LANG)
16 MARATHI (2/3 LANG)
15 HINDI (2/3 LANG)
L MATHEMATICS
72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
92 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

PERCENTAGE :

£074.80

OUT OF:

500

MARKS

074

056

081

076

069

074

NAME:
GUJURI RUPALI DANDAPANI

DIVISION CODE:
MUMBAI

TOTAL MARKS :
374/500

RESULT:
PASS



"
DOWNLOAD

NOTE:

# - Grace Marks for First class

$ - Additional Sport/ Art marks

@ - Additional Sport/ Art marks + Grace Marks for First class.
* -Fail in grade subjects.

£ - Indicates total marks and Percentage calculated on “Best of 5 “ rule.

DISCLAIMER:

Neither Lokmat News18 nor Maharashtra State Board of Secondary and Higher Secondary Education Pune is responsible for any
inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published online. The results published on net are for immediate information
only. These cannot be treated as original statement of mark. please verify the information from original statement of marks issued by the
Board separately and available at the time of declaration with the respective School



